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. AENRSSU (+1)
. AAAIPRST

. BDEHITU

. EHMRSUU

. EEHNORRT (+1)
. EEINNPTZ
.EEEGLRS

. DEEEGRSU

. ACEHIMRS (+1)
.EFGSTU

. AEKRSTW
.EHISTV

. EEEGGNST (+2)
. DEGLOST

. AEGINRTU (+1)
. ELLNPRA

. ABERSUV

. EEENRRRU

. EEEMNPS

. EEEINRRU (+1)
. AERSST (+3)

22.
23.
24,
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
. AABDELRS (+2)
42.

41

RUNTER

EHILNSU
DEEEFGNR
ABERTU (+8)
EEOTTU
AEEGGNS (+1)
EMMRSTU (+3)
AEEEFHHN
EGIIRRSS
EEENPST
CHINRRSA
EEIRTVV
AEEGIRST (+7)
DEEGLNST
ERSTTUZ (+1)
CIOPST
BELOSSTW
EEINRRTU (+4)
DDEEENR (+1)
EEEIKLPS

ADEMNOS
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. ENRRTU (+2)
. ABEELORS

. EEINTUZZ

. AEHHRST (+1)
. HLSTTO

. AEGNST (+9)
. AAABDHNR

. BBEEIL (+2)

. AADMORT

. ADEEIMN (+1)
. EEHNRST (+3)
. AEEINNRU

. DEIINRST (+1)
. AEERRTU

. AEEIMRT (+4)
. EELLNRT

. EEEINRTT (+4)
. AEEILRUV
.EEHNSTTT

RUNTER

. BENRSTUA (+2)
. CEHIRTUZ (+1)
. ABEMSST (+2)
. AEEERSY
.EEINSTT (+7)

. EHILMMT

. AADEELN

. CDEEHNR (+1)
. AEIIRTTV

. AAEHMNRT

. AEIIMTT

. ABEORSTU

. BEERRST (+4)
. AEELNPRS (+1)
. AAGILOS

. DEEEINR (+5)

. EEENPS (+1)

. BEEIRRS (+1)

. ABDNOSTX

. EENNRTT (+2)
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. AEFINRRU (+1)
. AEORSTT

. BEIPST (+1)

. EIORRST (+1)

. EGILORT (+2)

. AEEILNNP (+1)
.EERTTZ

. EENNSTZ (+2)
. AEINSST (+1)
. EEMNOZA

. AAEGLNNN (+1)
. AEILRSS (+1)
.EGINRTU

. CEEFHILS (+5)
. EEEFKNNN

. EEGINRU (+5)
. DEELMST
.ERSSSU

. AEEELNT

. DEIKNNA

. DEIINNRS

RUNTER

. EEINRTU (+3)

. EINNNOX

. DEEEIR

. AAELNRTT

. AAENOTUZ

. AEILRST (+3)

. DEEGNR (+1)

. AEILNSTU

. EENRSST (+5)
. AEGNNT (+3)
.EEFNRTT

. AEEFFIR

. AEGLNU (+3)

. AEINSTZ (+4)
.EGHNSST

. EGILNNA

. EEELNRSV (+1)
. DEEHNS (+1)

. CEEEFKLS

. BEEMMNNO (+1)
. ABDEENNN (+1)
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. CEHIPRT
.EGRSTA (+3)

. AEEEHRVY

. AAEGLMNT (+1)
. AABEFGNT

. ADENOPT (+1)
. AEGNRRT (+1)
. DEEEFHLN (+2)
. EIKPSSS

. ADEEMNRT (+5)
. AEINSV (+1)

. EIIKLNSS
.EEIRSTV (+3)

. EMNORST (+3)
. EEMOPRSS

. ADEPSTU

. EFFINNSS

. DEIIINRT

. EEEGIIIN

. EEHRRSTO (+1)
. EELLSUX
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27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.

RUNTER

ABEELRST (+3) 44. EEENRTT (+5)
EEIMPST 45. EELLNSSU
BIIKNRU
EEFFFPR (+1)
AEHILORT
AADIPTV
CHIINNS
EEEGIRTV (+1)
EGGILRS
AELNSTT (+2)
ENOSSSST
EENNST (+1)
AEFPSU
DEEELNNT
FIMSTU
EEGMRRA
EFGIKOPR
DEEEHILR
DEIMNOR (+1)
ADENNPS
AEEHSSTT
DEEEFIL (+1)
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. EIMMSTT (+3)

. AEIKNNOT (+1)
. EINNOSX
.AADTTUZ

. AEGLST (+4)

. AAEGLNO (+1)
. ABEEKNTT (+3)
. ABBELST (+1)
. AEHSSTTZ

. BEGRRVU (+1)
. EEGLRTUV

. AEIKPPR

. BEEHLRT

. EFINRST (+4)

. AEELRX (+1)

. ABGINOR

. EEIIMRRS

. DEHORRT (+1)
. EEHILRS (+1)

. EEILST (+9)

. DEEENSTT (+2)

22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.

RUNTER

AEEGNST (+4)
AAEHKN
AEIINPR
ABEEIRUZ
ABBBKORY
EEMOPT
ABEEIST (+3)
AEEGILRR (+2)
EESTTX (+1)
ADFLNPS
AABGNST (+1)
BEEENRS
EIKLLT (+1)
AENOSTT (+1)
ILMOSTU
AAEHRSV
ENOSST (+2)
EHIINSTT
AEEIKRSX
AEERSTTT (+5)
ACGHNTUZ
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. EEILRST (+11)
. AACEHKNS

. AELMSTTU (+4)
. AAEMRTU

. ABEGRRWA

. EEEKLNT

. AAEIMNT

. BEENRT (+4)

. EERSSST (+1)
. ACENNSST

. ABEELPRT (+1)
. AEINNRT (+2)

. AABEKSTU (+1)
. ABBEEGT (+2)
. EEEGHNSS

. BDEEERT (+2)
. BEORSTT (+1)
.EIRSSTTT

. DEEEINNT (+1)
. DEEINTZ

21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.

RUNTER

AHMNOSW
BEEIKLNT (+2)
AEEHNRU (+1)
EGINRSST (+3)
ABCEHINR (+1)
ABBEKRT (+1)
AEEIMNRT (+5)
ENSTTU (+4)
DEENRRRU (+1)
AEEFRST
AADGMRSS
AEEMSTTT (+3)
BEEKTTU
EEEHNPRS
AEESSTTT (+4)
EEEILNRT (+4)
EEHTTUA
EEILMNT
EEEIRRT
EEINSTT (+7)
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QUER

. ACDHLPTU

. ABBGOST

. AINOSSS

. EFIILNRT

. EIORRRST
.EFILPPR (+1)

. AAAEHMNT

. EEIMRRT
.ELSSTT

. EGKPSTY

. ADEEINNR (+1)
. AIMOSSTU

. CEILNST (+1)

. CEHLSTZ

. AEHINNT

. AEGITW

. AEELNRU (+2)
. AEEELRRR

. ADEENRRT (+2)
.ELSTUV

21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.

RUNTER

AEIPPT
EEGINNU (+1)
EINNRU (+3)
EEEHNRR
AEFRSTZ
EIKNRRTT
AGHINORY
ACEEHLOP
ACEHIMNR (+2)
EILLNTT
AEEHILMS
EEMRRTU
AENRTUZ (+3)
AABELNS (+3)
ABISSST
AEGKPPT
ADEEGLNR (+5)
DEEILRV
EOORRST
AEEFHRST
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. EFIIMNT

. ABCEKLLS

. CEHIOSTX (+1)
. AEIKLRSS

. AEHORSTW

. EEEKLMPR (+1)
. AEKNRSU (+6)
. AEIMNOST (+2)
. EEEGLTTX
.ENRSTU (+1)

. EEHORR (+1)

. AEEGNRT (+5)
. BEFGHIRA

. EELNRR (+2)

. EEIORSV

. DEELNU (+2)

. EELRSTW

. BDEELNR (+1)
. EFFHOORS

. AAHSTTTT (+1)
. EINOOST

22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.

RUNTER

ABEFIKNR (+1)
EEIMNRS (+4)
ABENSSTU (+1)
EENRTUW (+1)
AOSSTT
AEEGLS (+2)
AGHNORRO
EIMMNOS
AEFLMTTU
EHIRST (+1)
EEEGKL
CEHILORR
BDERRSU
BEEMMRSO (+1)
ELNOOPSA
EEEILNN
ADGHILO
AAEILTVX
BEORSSTT
ADEEGLN (+1)
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.EGIIMRR (+1)
. AEELMSSO

. DELNTU

. ADEEIKN

. ADEEMRS

. FMMORU

. AEILMNT (+5)
. AEEPPRT
.EGINRR (+3)
. EEHIORT

11.
12,
13,
14,
15,
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.

EKNTTU (+4)
AEEFRSU (+1)
EEEILRTT (+3)
AEMNNORT (+4)
AAEHNTT
ADDIIKKT
EEGILNT (+6)
BEEHLLOW
AEENRSTX (+1)
DEENNNN

21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.

RUNTER

AADEMMN
AEISSSTY
EEGIINT (+2)
EGKLNOS
CEEHNR (+1)
EGINNNNU
ENORTTZ (+1)
EEFIRSTT (+9)
BEENNRU
EEELMNT
EEEFINRR (+4)
AADEIPRT
AEIKNRT (+3)
ELOPRTXO
DEEORTT (+1)
EHILOP
EEERRSST
ADEKLNT (+3)
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. ABEIKMST

. AAELNST (+4)

. EIMNNSYZ

. AEEIKKLS

. EEFILNRS (+2)
. AEFLORTU (+1)
. AEENRTX

. BEHRSTU (+1)
. EEGILRS (+4)
.ANSTTZ

. ABLRSO

. AEMNORS (+2)
. BEEJOSTT

. BEELRST (+2)

. AEOOPRRT

. AEORSSSS

. ADEELNP (+2)
. AEGIORTU

. EEEINRRYV (+2)
. ADELNRS (+4)
.BEEGLR

22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.

RUNTER

BEERRTT (+1)
ABELOPRT (+1)
EIMORSS
EEIKMRTT
AABENST
AEEGNRU (+2)
AAEENTTZ
AEELSST (+1)
EELRSUZ
EFFINSST
EMORRST (+2)
AEINRT (+6)
AEEMTT (+1)
AGHIOPSO
EEEILRSS (+1)
BEEHIIRX
AAENTTT
ABENNRRT
AENRRSTT (+3)
EEIRRRT (+1)
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. ABEGSSU

. EEILNPST (+3)
. AIKLORRT

. DEEFNNO

. EEGIRRU (+2)

. EEEILNRY

. AEFPRRSU

. AADLNRTZ

. BEEHNNOT (+1)
. BEEINT (+2)

. DEEHINRZ (+1)
. AAGLLT

. CEEKLNR (+1)
. AAIIKTV (+1)

. EEENRSS

. AENNNRTO

. ABCEHLSS

. EEHHRS (+1)

. EENNNT (+2)
.EGIINR (+1)

. AEENRSTU (+3)

22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.

RUNTER

AAEKRTU (+1)
AAHHLNS
ABEINRUU
AEKLLOR (+2)
EEFGIRT (+6)
EEGIKLRU (+1)
CEGHRST
AEENRSV
EEEFILLR (+1)
AAEHLNRT (+1)
ABEHINR (+1)
ACEKNSZ
ABEEHINN (+1)
AEKNRST (+14)
DEILNRSU
DEEENRRZ (+2)
AENNRTT (+3)
EEEMTX
EGINNRR (+1)
AEIIMNRR
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. ABEEGL (+3)

. AEEHLNP
.EGIRUU

. ABDEILNO

. AEFMORT

. EEKNTTU

. EHRRSTA (+1)
. EGHNOSU

. EEEILRS (+2)
. AIMNSSTU

. EEEILRT (+4)
. AENRSTU (+9)
.EILPSS (+1)

. BERTUU

. AEEGLST (+2)
. AAINSSTT (+1)
.EELRSTTZ

. BEEINST (+7)
. BEEEINR

. ACHIRRSA

. DINRSSSA

. EEEGGNNT (+2)

R
23. AEESTTT (+4)

24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44.

RUNTER

ABEGLRT
AEEJINSTU
AHIMSTT
BBERTOU
BEKLNTO (+1)
BEIRRS
AAELLNR
DEEENPTZ
EGILSTU (+2)
AEILNRT
ELSSSTU
AEEFSSTU
AAGRSTA
ABEEHITT
EHORRTUV
EIILRST (+1)
EEEEGGLN
ABESSST (+2)
EENNRSTO (+2)
DEEEINRS (+8)
CEHNTTU (+2)



